
Name:

©Studyladder

Data can be displayed using picture graphs

The table shows the number of pies made each day for one week.
Display the data using a picture graph where one symbol represents many. 
The key indicates the amount each symbol represents.

The data displayed in the table shows the amount of steel produced from 
January to June.
Display the data using a picture graph.
The key indicates the weight each symbol represents.

Pies Made During One Week

January

February

March

April

Amount of Steel Produced

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Mon
Tues
Wed
Thurs
Fri

80
100

60

90
30

Pies Made
Day Quantity

May

June

January
February
March
April
May

800 t
250 t

625 t

450 t
325 t

Steel Produced

June

Month Amount

75 t

= 10 pies

= 100 t


