Name:

Data can be displayed using picture graphs

The table shows the number of pies made each day for one week.

Display the data using a picture graph where one symbol represents many.

The key indicates the amount each symbol represents.

Pies Made During One Week

= 10 pies

Pies Made		
Day	Quantity	
Mon	60	
Tues	80	
Wed	100	
Thurs	90	
Fri	30	

Monday	
Tuesday	
Wednesday	
Thursday	
Friday	

The data displayed in the table shows the amount of steel produced from January to June.

Display the data using a picture graph.

The key indicates the weight each symbol represents.

Amount of Steel Produced

\bigcirc		= 100 t	
	フ	- 100 1	

Steel Produced		
Month	Amount	
January	625 t	
February	800 t	
March	250 t	
April	450 t	
May	325 t	
June	75 t	

January	$\Theta \Phi \Phi \Phi \Phi \Phi$
February	
March	
April	
May	
June	

@Studyladder